
SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL WATER* 
50-50 

Attachment&... 

Bi-monthly 

Average 

Consumption 

Previously 

Adopted 

2012 Rates 

Estimated Difference 

Usage 

Low 1,053 cf 

Medium 3,057 cf 

High 7,686 cf 

Current 

Rate 

$ 39.67 

$ 70.13 

$151.93 

$ 41.66 

$ 73.63 

$159.53 

Proposed 

2012 Rates 

$ 61.68 

$ 89.95 

$168.01 

Bi-monthly 

Cost 

$20.02 

$16.32 

$ 8.48 

Monthly 

Cost 

$10.01 

$ 8.16 

$ 4.24 

JonLinda
Call Out
28% Increase over Current Rate

JonLinda
Oval

JonLinda
Oval

JonLinda
Text Box
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