

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENTIAL WATER* 50-50

Usage	Bi-monthly Average Consumption	Current Rate	Previously Adopted 2012 Rates	Proposed 2012 Rates	Estimated Difference	
					Bi-monthly Cost	Monthly Cost
Low	1,053 cf	\$ 39.67	\$ 41.66	\$ 61.68	\$20.02	\$10.01
Medium	3,057 cf	\$ 70.13	\$ 73.63	\$ 89.95	\$16.32	\$ 8.16
High	7,686 cf	\$151.93	\$159.53	\$168.01	\$ 8.48	\$ 4.24
28% Increase over Current Rate						
*Domestic Irrigation transferred to Single Family Residential CF = Cubic Feet						

Source: EID Board Meeting Packet 10/11/2011 Page 52